WHAT IS ARTJONES?

If you're jonesing for ART, come to Gulfport's ArtJones Studio Tour! That is the origin of the name and idea behind this artistrun collective, established in 2017. ArtJones is an annual event where Gulfport's professional arts community works together to open their studios to visitors and artist guests for one weekend. This year we have 22 artists in 8 studios and galleries. Eight of the 22 artists are new to the tour and new to YOU!

Each year, with the support of our sponsors Enroy Foundation and Kathy & Peter Forde, ArtJones champions artists in need. This year we are thrilled to welcome emerging artist Daphna Bowman and esteemed painter Jack Providenti into our fold. We are grateful to the Enroy Foundation and the Forde family for help in this regard.

ArtJones: Gulfport's Artist Studio Tour is an invitational event occurring annually during the first weekend of December.

We hope you enjoy ArtJones, 2024!

Be sure to look for the ArtJones signs marking each studio location.



8th Annual Gulfport Artist Studio Tour

- 1 Weekend
- 2 Days
- 8 Stops
- 22 Artists

Our Gulfport, Florida professional arts community opens their studios to invite the public to see, touch, and buy original artwork by working artists.

TA IGI



Our most sincere thanks to our Gulfport sponsors for their continued success.

The Enroy Foundation Kathleen & Peter Forde Gulfport Beach Bazaar Qi Crystal Energy

Sail Market Boutique and Gallery

Stella's

Gulfport, Florida is located in south St. Petersburg. We are an 'old Florida' town off the beaten path. Step back in time to experience quiet, meandering streets, and artful cottage homes. Gulfport is

Ursil

8th Annual Gulfport

Artist Studio Tour

a community of creatives, makers, and appreciators, all of whom love art. Come for the artist studio tour, stay for the charm!



For more information:

f @WeAreArtJones @ ArtJonesGulfportFL 727.454.0453 ArtJonesStudioTour.com Gulfport, Florida



8TH ANNUAL GULFPORT ARTIST STUDIO TOUR

Saturday, Dec 7: 10am—5pm Sunday, Dec 8: 11am—4pm

ArtJonesStudioTour.com Gulfport, Florida

COVER DESIGN BY RAY DOMINGO